
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2306 1 LAKE JOY ROAD & JOHNSON CT (R/S SOUTHBOUND) 6:23 AM 12:52 PM Mr. Deguire

2 SUNNYBROOK DR & BROOKWOOD TRL 6:26 AM 12:55 PM
3 SAULS BRANCH ROAD & BRANCH VIEW TRL 6:27 AM 12:56 PM
4 BRANCH VIEW TRL & WOODS TRL 6:27 AM 12:56 PM
5 BRANCH VIEW TRL & ADDISON WAY 6:28 AM 12:57 PM
6 ANNA'S WY & MERRY WY 6:29 AM 12:58 PM
7 303 N LAKE DR 6:32 AM 1:01 PM
8 HUNT ROAD & HAWKS VIEW TRL 6:37 AM 12:48 PM
9 STONEY CREEK DR & WEST HAVEN DR 6:40 AM 12:44 PM

10 WEST HAVEN DR & HAYWOOD DR 6:41 AM 12:45 PM
11 KESTRAL WY & NORSEMAN CT 6:45 AM 12:41 PM

2306 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2241 1 1127/1131 HOUSTON LAKE RD 6:05 AM 12:36 PM Ms. Nicely

2 ELY PL & CARVER CT 6:08 AM 12:38 PM
3 MEYERS LAKE DR & COURTHOUSE LANE 6:10 AM 12:40 PM
4 TWELVE OAKS DR & SCARLETT DR 6:14 AM 12:44 PM
5 BRODERICK CIR & BRYCE DR 6:17 AM 12:47 PM
6 BRODERICK CIR & PEYTON RAY LANE 6:17 AM 12:47 PM
7 DOROTHY CT & REESE DR 6:20 AM 12:50 PM
8 COUNTRY WALK & SWEETWATER DR 6:21 AM 12:51 PM
9 BAY LAUREL CIR & BAY LAUREL CIR (W) 6:23 AM 12:52 PM

10 1254 FEAGIN MILL ROAD 6:24 AM 12:53 PM
11 1216 PANOLA CIR 6:28 AM 12:57 PM
12 116 GREAT OAK WY 6:32 AM 1:01 PM
13 HAVERHILL CIR & TUG CT 6:37 AM 1:06 PM
14 111 BLAKE TERR 6:41 AM 1:10 PM
15 1028 FEAGIN MILL ROAD 6:44 AM 1:12 PM
16 1008 FEAGIN MILL ROAD (R/S) 6:45 AM 1:12 PM
17 RANDY CIR & CHERYL BLVD 6:51 AM 1:17 PM
18 BONNIE DR & HIGHLAND DR 6:55 AM 1:18 PM

2241 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2310 1 GRANADA TERR & CHANNING TRL (EAST) 6:14 AM 12:37 PM Mr. Farris

2 NAVARRO DR & NANCELON CIR 6:16 AM 12:38 PM
3 TERRELL ST & EDGEWOOD AVE 6:17 AM 12:39 PM
4 STRATFORD DR & OXFORD LANE 6:19 AM 12:41 PM
5 KINGSBURY CIR & TRINITY DR (N) 6:23 AM 12:45 PM
6 BENTON AVE & GARDNER DR 6:25 AM 12:47 PM
7 SUNSET DR & KINGSWAY DR 6:26 AM 12:48 PM
8 SUNSET DR & SPRINGDALE DR, WR 6:27 AM 12:49 PM
9 PINE VALLEY DR & SHERIDAN WAY (S) 6:29 AM 12:51 PM

10 FREEMAN DR & KAY DR 6:31 AM 12:53 PM
11 MAID MARION CT & ARCHER AVE 6:33 AM 12:55 PM
12 750 CORDER RD (CORDER CROSSING) 6:36 AM 12:58 PM
13 254 TERRY KAY CIR 6:39 AM 1:01 PM
14 115 AUSTIN AVE (TURN AROUND AT END) 6:42 AM 1:03 PM
15 BRADY DR & KING FOREST DR 6:47 AM 1:08 PM
16 606 KING GEORGE DR 6:48 AM 1:09 PM
17 CARL VINSON PKWY & KING RICHARD DR (SOUTHBOUND) 6:48 AM 1:10 PM
18 LEVERETTE ROAD & LAKE DR 6:51 AM 1:13 PM
19 1205 LEVERETTE RD (APT ENT) 6:52 AM 1:14 PM
20 WESTWOOD DR & ANZA DR 6:53 AM 1:15 PM
21 ESPLANADE DR & ENGRACIA DR 6:55 AM 1:16 PM

2310 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2239 1 AUDREY WAY & WHITE COLUMNS DR (N) 6:00 AM 1:13 AM Ms. Grant

2 2006 KARL DR (APT ENT) 6:04 AM 1:16 AM
3 HOLLY PT & HOLLY PT 6:12 AM 1:22 AM
4 PIONEER TRL & SANTA FE CT 6:15 AM 1:24 AM
5 BRANTLEY RDGE & WHITNEY CT 6:24 AM 1:07 PM
6 DOWNSHIRE WY & POST OAK WY 6:29 AM 1:02 PM
7 LOUDON HILL DR & BROMLEY WY (N) 6:34 AM 12:58 PM
8 SARK DR & BRIDLEPATH WY 6:39 AM 12:53 PM
9 6080 LAKEVIEW ROAD 6:42 AM 12:51 PM

10 ROSE HILL DR & BOQUET CT 6:46 AM 12:47 PM
11 THARPE ROAD & WHIPPOORWILL DR 6:53 AM 12:40 PM

2239 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2236 1 226 NEWBERRY ROAD (MS & HS) 5:46 AM 2:00 PM Mr. Sewell

2 HABERSHAM LANE, PE & WIMBISH WY 6:01 AM 1:38 PM
3 HAMPTON WY & SURREY PL (S) 6:06 AM 1:40 PM
4 SILVERCREEK LANE & RAWLINS PT 6:14 AM 1:34 PM
5 SADIE HEIGHTS BLVD & DAISY DR 6:10 AM 1:30 PM
6 E RIVER CANE RUN & WAXMYRTLE WY 6:22 AM 1:22 PM
7 WILD AZALEA DR & WILDFIRE WY 6:23 AM 1:21 PM
8 110 RUZIC DR 6:32 AM 1:15 PM
9 2350 S HOUSTON LAKE RD 6:27 AM 1:10 PM

10 FLINT ST & WOOD ST 6:45 AM 12:46 PM
11 RUSSELL PKWY & MARVIN BLVD 6:46 AM 12:48 PM
12 MARVIN BLVD & JIMMY ST 6:47 AM 12:49 PM
13 FEATHERSTONE DR & PATRIOT WY 6:49 AM 12:40 PM

2236 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM
2236 Perry High School (Monday & Wednesday only) AM ONLY 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2245 1 202 THIRD ST, EL (MS & HS) 5:55 AM 1:45 PM Ms. Hill

2 HWY 41 & WATTS DR 6:10 AM 1:31 PM
3 PRESERVATION PKWY & FARMERS WY 6:14 AM 1:27 PM
4 231 ORCHARD ROAD 6:25 AM 1:18 PM
5 109 DUKE ROAD 6:30 AM 1:13 PM
6 715 MASON TERR PM ONLY 1:00 PM
7 1998 SAM NUNN BLVD PM ONLY 1:03 PM

2245 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM
2245 Perry High School (Monday & Wednesday only) AM ONLY 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2322 1 530 GRAY ROAD 6:00 AM 1:18 PM Ms. MacDonald

2 213 IDLE PINES DR 6:01 AM 1:26 PM
3 KEITH DR, PE & ALICE DR 6:03 AM 1:22 PM
4 1713 KINGS CHAPEL ROAD PM ONLY 1:24 PM
5 SEWELL CIR & DAVIS AVE 6:07 AM 1:20 PM
6 JAMES ST, PE & LOVELY LANE 6:08 AM 1:19 PM
7 1508 HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (R/S NORTHBOUND) 6:10 AM 1:17 PM
8 SWIFT ST & FOURTH ST (P/U & D/O ON 4TH ST) 6:11 AM 1:16 PM
9 ELIZABETH AVE & GODFREY PL 6:15 AM 1:11 PM

10 FOREST AVE, PE & NANCELON ST 6:17 AM 1:12 PM
11 WOODLAND DR & PINE RIDGE ST 6:19 AM 1:08 PM
12 TOLLESON ST E & WOODLAND DR 6:20 AM 1:09 PM
13 HWY 41 N & BRISTOL ST 6:25 AM 12:51 PM
14 CHRISTINE CIR & JAYLON CT 6:26 AM 12:50 PM
15 1701 MACON ROAD 6:27 AM 12:52 PM
16 1603 MACON RD (COMMORDOR APT) 6:28 AM 12:53 PM
17 106 SMITH DR 6:31 AM 12:56 PM
18 SMITH DR & WHIPPLE ST 6:31 AM 12:57 PM
19 WF RAGIN DR & ASH ST 6:32 AM 12:58 PM
20 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR & CATHY CIR 6:34 AM 1:05 PM
21 LEE ST, PE & JEWELL DR 6:36 AM 1:02 PM

2322 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2308 1 715 MASON TERR 6:05 AM AM ONLY Mr. Gittens

2 1998 SAM NUNN BLVD 6:07 AM AM ONLY
3 NOTTING HILL DR & WESTBOURNE WY 6:17 AM 1:08 PM
4 123 RIPPLING WATER WY 6:19 AM 1:10 PM
5 2280 HWY 41 N 6:23 AM 1:02 PM
6 216 LAKE LILLIAN DR 6:25 AM 1:04 PM
7 117 TODD ROAD 6:27 AM 1:00 PM
8 105 TODD ROAD 6:27 AM 1:00 PM
9 SHASTA DR & TAHOMA DR (3 POINT TURN AROUND) 6:28 AM 12:58 PM

10 2330 HWY 41 N 6:30 AM 12:55 PM
11 121 ADDINGTON DR 6:35 AM 12:52 PM
12 CAMBRIAN DR & CORNWALL DR 6:37 AM 12:50 PM
13 WILLOW MOSS WY & PEARL MOSS LN (NORTH) 6:39 AM 12:47 PM
14 PEARL MOSS LANE & WEEPING MOSS WY 6:40 AM 12:46 PM
15 SANDEFUR ROAD & MALLARDS LANDING (R/S WESTBOUND) 6:42 AM 12:45 PM
16 GRISWOLD DR & GUNNISON WY 6:44 AM 12:45 PM
17 WEATHERWOOD ROAD & MANORWOOD LANE 6:46 AM 12:43 PM

2308 Warner Robins Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM


	WRMS

